Precision Optics Catalog
DPM PHOTONICS
P.O. Box 3002  .  Vernon, CT  06066  .  Tel: (860) 872-6573  .  Fax: (860) 454-4217
DPM PHOTONICS
Welcome to DPM Photonics...
P.O. Box 3002, Vernon, CT 06066   |   tel: (860) 872-6573   |   fax: (860) 454-4217
www.dpmphotonics.comDPM PHOTONICS
Company Background

Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
16-GBE18-18x-1064 1064 18 167.7 5/18
Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
06-GBE36-8X-532 532 8.0 156.5 8.8/36
06-GBE36-10X-532 532 10.0 161.0 8.8/36
06-GBE36-12X-532 532 12.0 162.9 8.8/36
06-GBE36-5x-1064 1064 5.0 144.4 7/36
06-GBE36-6x-1064 1064 6.0 148.7 6/36
06-GBE36-8X-1064 1064 8.0 159.8 8.8/36
06-GBE36-10X-1064 1064 10.0 164.5 8.8/36
06-GBE36-12X-1064 1064 12.0 166.3 8.8/36
06-GBE36 Series
Providing industry-leading quality at reasonable cost, these high damage resistant, two- and three-element Galilean
models provide both excellent wavefront and larger output apertures.   Beam expander magnifications of the 06-GBE36
series can be varied by interchanging the input lens assembly.   Ideal for both solid state and fiber-based lasers.
06-GBE36-12x-1064
Beam Expanders
DPM PHOTONICS
P.O. Box 3002, Vernon, CT 06066   |   tel: (860) 872-6573   |   fax: (860) 454-4217
06-GBE23 Series
Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
06-GBE23-3X-266 266 3.0 112.4 8.8/23
06-GBE23-5X-266 266 5.0 111.8 8.8/23
06-GBE23-6X-266 266 6.0 133.8 8.8/23
06-GBE23-8X-266 266 8.0 125.0 8.8/23
06-GBE23-10X-266 266 10.0 128.3 8.8/23
06-GBE23-3X-355 355 3.0 116.6 8.8/23
06-GBE23-5X-355 355 5.0 116.0 8.8/23
06-GBE23-6X-355 355 6.0 139.4 8.8/23
06-GBE23-8X-355 355 8.0 130.0 8.8/23
06-GBE23-10X-355 355 10.0 133.1 8.8/23
06-GBE23-2X-532 532 2.0 92.4 8.8/23
06-GBE23-2.5X-532 532 2.5 93.5 8.8/23
06-GBE23-3X-532 532 3.0 119.2 8.8/23
06-GBE23-4X-532 532 4.0 112.5 8.8/23
06-GBE23-5X-532 532 5.0 119.1 8.8/23
06-GBE23-6X-532 532 6.0 143.3 8.8/23
06-GBE23-8X-532 532 8.0 127.7 8.8/23
06-GBE23-2X-1064 1064 2.0 94.1 8.8/23
06-GBE23-2.5X-1064 1064 2.5 95.3 8.8/23
06-GBE23-3X-1064 1064 3.0 122.2 8.8/23
06-GBE23-4X-1064 1064 4.0 114.8 8.8/23
06-GBE23-5X-1064 1064 5.0 121.5 8.8/23
06-GBE23-6X-1064 1064 6.0 146.3 8.8/23
06-GBE23-8X-1064 1064 8.0 130.3 8.8/23
The 06-GBE23 Series of Galilean beam expanders is designed
specifically for low magnification of laser beams with input
diameters as large as 6 mm.  Although low cost, these precision
optical devices are ideally suited for matching the laser with the

P.O. Box 3002, Vernon, CT 06066   |   tel: (860) 872-6573   |   fax: (860) 454-4217
The 46-GBE23 series provides relatively large input apertures at lower
magnifications.  Computer-designed fused silica elements and V-type A/R
coatings provide diffraction limited performance with low insertion loss.  Air
spaces between lenses are fixed for best collimation.
46-GBE23 Series
Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall
Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
46-GBE23-1.5X-266 266 1.5 57.7 17/23
46-GBE23-1.5X-355 355 1.5 59.8 17/23
46-GBE23-1.5X-532 532 1.5 61.8 17/23
46-GBE23-1.25X-1064 1064 1.25 35.1 17/23
46-GBE23-1.5X-1064 1064 1.5 62.6 15/23
46-GBE23-3X-1064 1064 3.0 112.2 17/23
46-GBE23
Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall
Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
PRE1.5X-266 266 1.5 23.9 5.6/5.6
PRE1.5X-355 355 1.5 23.9 5.6/5.6
PRE1.5X-532 532 1.5 23.9 4.7/4.7
PRE1.5X-1064 1064 1.5 23.9 4.7/4.7
These easy-to-install pre-expanders allow magnification increases of 1.5x for
most beam expanders offered by DPM Photonics (all models except those
used for CO2 lasers).  Operating wavelengths range from 266 nm to 1064 nm.
Removable Pre-Expanders

All lens elements are fabricated from ZnSe and are computer-optimized for minimum
wavefront deformation.  All lens surfaces are anti-reflection coated for 10600 nm for
< 2% insertion loss.  Although their overall length is preset for best collimation, all
models (with exception of the 46-GEB23) allow for translation of the input element,
with positive locking and centration of the input lens section, via their radial split-
ring housing design.
Beam Expanders for CO2 Lasers
Model Number
Wavelength
(nm) Magnification
Overall
Length
(mm)
CLEAR APERTURE
Input/Output (mm)
46-GBE23-1.5X-10.6 10600 1.5 39.4 16/23
06-GBE20-2X-10.6 10600 2.0 71.9 8.8/20
16-GBE23-2X-10.6 10600 2.0 69.6 17/23
06-GBE17-2.5X-10.6 10600 2.5 91.8 8.8/17
06-GBE20-3X-10.6 10600 3.0 92.6 8.8/20
06-GBE20-3.75X-10.6 10600 3.75 93.4 8.8/20
06-GBE36-6X-10.6 10600 6.0 126.9 8.8/36
06-GBE36-10X-10.6 10600 10.0 134.5 8.8/36
ZnSe element beam
expanders handle
up to 200W power
The Model 11-MG001 was specifically designed for the precise alignment of laser

large core fibers (up to 1.2 mm) truly differentiate
these lenses from other fiber collimators.
Model Number Wavelength (nm) Coating Type
Effective
Focal
Length
(mm)
NA
Clear
Output
Aperture
(mm)
Input
Connector
Type
02-M010-1-532 532 V-Type 30 0.25 15 SMA
02-M010-2-532 532 V-Type 30 0.25 15 LD80/D-80
02-M010-1-800/1000 800-1000 Broadband 30 0.25 15 SMA
02-M010-2-800/1000 800 - 1000 Broadband 30 0.25 15 LD80/D-80
02-M010-1-1064 1030-1100 V-Type 30 0.25 15 SMA
02-M010-2-1064 1030 - 1100 V-Type 30 0.25 15 LD80/D-80
02-M010-1-1064/1550 1030-1100 and 1550-1570 Dual Minimum 30 0.25 15 SMA
02-M010-2-1064/1550 1030-1100 and 1550-1570 Dual Minimum 30 0.25 15 LD80/D-80
02-M010-1-2000 1800-2200 Broadband 46 0.25 23 SMA
02-M010-2-2000 1800 - 2200 Broadband 46 0.25 23 LD80/D-80
Other input connector types are available; please inquire about other focal lengths and wavelengths.
•	 Handles power in excess of 1 kW CW

02-023-266        266 25.13 1.44 20 18 19.05
02-011-355 355 35.34 2.37 28.7 15 13.2
02-006-355 355 56.77 3.78 51.4 15 12.2
02-021-532 532 24.43 1.63 22.7 15 14
02-011-532 532 36.56 2.44 29.8 15 13.2
02-020-532 532 44.04 2.45 34.2 18 14
02-006-532 532 58.64 3.91 53.2 15 12.2
02-007-532 532 88.59 4.03 80.7 22 16.4
02- 021-1064 1064 25 1.67 23.3 15 14
02-011-1064 1064 37.5 2.5 30.7 15 13.2
02-020-1064 1064 45.17 2.51 35.2 18 14
02-006-1064 1064 60.07 4.04 54.6 15 12.2
02-007-1064 1064 90.76 4.12 82.8 22 16.4
02-024-2000 1800 - 2000 25.5 1.66 24.4 15 14.2
02-025-2000 1800 - 2000 46 2.0 22.4 23 24.1
02-N09-532 532 -8.74 -2.91 14.2 3 22.9
02-N12-532 532 -11.95 -3.98 14.1 3 20.9
02-N09-1064 1064 -8.96 -2.98 14.4 3 22.9
02-N12-1064 1064 -12.25 -4.08 14.4 3 20.1
•	 High power handling (> 1 kW CW)
•	 Fused silica and infrasil elements
•	 Computer designed for best possible wavefront
•	 V-coatings at 266 nm, 355 nm and 1064 nm

systems can, with the appropriate anti-
reflection coatings, also be used with
Alexandrite, Ti:Saphhire and other lasers that emit within the active spectral range of fused silica.
A beam waist, accurately predicted by the product of the focal length (mm) and beam divergence (mrad), is
provided by a computer-designed 3-element aplanatic focusing optic.  A precise focus knob (40 pictch)
translates the lens without rotating it, thereby preventing lateral variation of the focal point.  A 1/4” thick
aluminum baseplate is standard; mounting to a laser carraige is an available option.
Product ID Wavelength
(nm)
Maximum Beam
Diameter (mm)
Input Fiber NA,
Maximum
Effective Focal
Length (mm)
08-FFS-1-355 355 15 0.25 37.5
08-FFS-1-532 532 15 0.25 37.5
08-FFS-1-1064 1064 15 0.25 37.5
08-FFS-2-532 532 15 0.3 25
08-FFS-2-1064 1064 15 0.3 25
Please see DPM Photonics website for additional information when specifying a focusing system
•	 A 3-element, air spaced aplanatic focusing optic corrected for both spherical aberation
and coma.
•	 Computer-designed lens elements